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RELACION DE PARTICIPANTES QUE HAN PRESENTADO ESCRITO DE DESISTIMIENTO

ANEXO VIII

ABAD TOME, M. GEMA

ALBARRAN JAEN, MIGUEL ANGEL

ALFAGEME CALLEJA, M.CELESTE

ALMARAZ DIEZ, MERCEDES

ALONSO MONTESINOS, FABIOLA ALEX.

ALONSO OLIVA, LAURA

ALONSO PORTUGAL, M. SUSANA

ALONSO PRIETO, RICARDO

ALVAREZ ALEJO, RAUL

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA

ALVAREZ HERNAEZ, NOELIA

ALVAREZ LASTRAS, M. TERESA

ALVAREZ POVEDA, CAROLINA

ANTOLIN MEDIAVILLA, SARA

ANTOLIN TRIGUEROS, ROSA MARIA

ARENAS GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

ARRANZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

BALADRON REFOYO, TEOFILO

BENAVIDES SERVERA, ANA MARIA

BENITO ALMAZAN, CRISTINA

BENITO BAJO, SUSANA

BENITO YUSTE, ROCIO

BLANCO FERNANDEZ, M. JESUS

BODEGA DEL CASTILLO, ELENA

BRIME FUENTE, SARA

CABADO ROMO, CRISTINA ELISA

CABAÑAS BENEITEZ, LOURDES CLARA

CABEZA RIO, VANESSA

CALETRIO GONZALEZ, INMACULADA

CALVO CALVO, M.LUZ

CALVO COCA, NOEMI

CALVO DURAN, ARANZAZU

CAMPILLO DIEZ, ELISABET

CANTALEJO SASTRE, SILVIA SOTERRA

CANTO TEMPRANO, EVA MARIA DEL

CARDABA PECHARROMAN, DAVID

CARDEÑOSO CARDEÑOSO, ALICIA

CARPINTERO CEREZO, JAVIER

CARRO MARTINEZ, M.ISABEL

CASAS MARTINEZ, SUSANA

CASAS DE GONZALO, MARIA

CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LORENA

CASTELO AMEZ, BEATRIZ

CHIMENO FIDALGO, LUIS MANUEL

COLLADO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

CUADRADO HERNANDEZ, INES

Nombre

***2451**

***6320**

***8104**

***4879**

***8489**

***6358**

***1481**

***4907**

***1266**

***4173**

***0109**

***6801**

***4115**

***8172**

***4179**

***5794**

***0549**

***1436**

***8705**

***8185**

***3897**

***5930**

***4478**

***1278**

***1674**

***1104**

***5027**

***3236**

***5142**

***5493**

***4032**

***8367**

***5680**

***4884**

***5924**

***5438**

***5762**

***6937**

***0334**

***1669**

***7243**

***1063**

***2487**

***8517**

***5123**

***0566**

DNI

38

38

31

37

38

36

38

34

34

31

38

38

31

99

31

35

36

34

31

38

38

38

31

31

38

38

38

36

31

32

38

38

38

38

36

32

31

38

99

37

31

31

38

38

38

32

Espe
Res

BURGOS

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

AVILA

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

LEON

SORIA

LEON

SEGOVIA

LEON

LEON

AVILA

AVILA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

LEON

LEON

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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CUENCA ANTON, JUAN PABLO

CUESTA RUIZ, LAURA DE LA

DE LA FUENTE JAMBRINA, OSCAR

DELGADO CIFUENTES, CRISTINA

DELGADO ESCUDERO, RICARDO

DIAZ CASTRO, NOELIA

DIEGUEZ CASERO, ANA BELEN

DIEZ ALVAREZ, IBAN

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUELA

DIEZ RODRIGUEZ, M. ASUNCION

DIEZ SANCHO, ANA MARIA

DIEZ VICENTE, NATALIA

DIEZ VIZCAINO, MARTA

DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARTA

DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, RAFAEL

DURAN ARRIAGA, ROCIO

EGIDO PLAZA, JORGE

ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ, M.BELINDA

ESTEBANEZ ELGUEZABAL, LEYRE

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LUISA

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, SONIA

FERNANDEZ BUSTOS, MARIA

FERNANDEZ PEÑA, JOSE

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, SARA

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, SARA

FERNANDEZ TOME, PEDRO

FOLGUERAL FERNANDEZ, GISELA

GALAN ALDUDO, ALFONSO

GALAN MAROTO, LUIS MIGUEL

GALINDO MUÑOZ, OLGA

GALINDO SACRISTAN, PAULINO

GALLARDO ANAYA, LOURDES

GALLEGO HIERRO, PILAR

GALLEGO ROMON, SILVIA

GANGOSO ANTA, M.ANGELES

GARCIA ALONSO, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA BRAVO DE SOTO, LUIS RUBEN

GARCIA CASAL, ESTHER

GARCIA CASTAÑO, ANA CRISTINA

GARCIA CUETO, HUGO

GARCIA DELGADO, MARIA DEL MAR

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LAURA

GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO

GARCIA GIL-NEGRETE, M. ANTONIA

GARCIA GORGOJO, TANIA

Nombre

***0985**

***1820**

***8105**

***8617**

***3688**

***1360**

***8723**

***0343**

***9910**

***2026**

***2801**

***0342**

***2898**

***7800**

***6545**

***5771**

***5204**

***2032**

***0524**

***7832**

***7921**

***5718**

***0056**

***2445**

***3477**

***4372**

***0969**

***7882**

***0432**

***8917**

***4153**

***0320**

***5715**

***9736**

***3474**

***9612**

***3439**

***4583**

***1035**

***8446**

***9013**

***2057**

***0180**

***5210**

***8079**

***6166**

DNI

31

31

35

31

32

31

31

31

38

34

38

76

31

38

34

40

34

31

32

31

36

32

38

36

31

34

34

35

38

31

34

37

38

40

38

34

34

32

37

34

38

76

34

34

38

99

Espe
Res

SORIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

AVILA

ZAMORA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

LEON

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

AVILA

VALLADOLID

LEON

AVILA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

AVILA

ZAMORA

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

AVILA

SORIA

LEON

LEON

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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GARCIA JEREZ, CAROLINA

GARCIA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ

GARCIA MADRID, SARA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

GARCIA RUIZ-OLALLA, LORENA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAURA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, RAQUEL

GARCIA TORRE, SILVIA

GIL GIL, MOISES

GIL VALLEJO, MARTA

GODOS LOPEZ, ISABEL

GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ, ELENA

GOMEZ LOPEZ, DULCE M.

GOMEZ MOYANO, MARTA

GONZALEZ AMOROS, M. ANGELES

GONZALEZ ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS

GONZALEZ ARRIBAS, RUTH

GONZALEZ CONDE, JOSE MANUEL

GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS ALBERTO

GONZALEZ FALCON, JOSE BERNARDO

GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE IGNACIO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA

GONZALEZ MEDIANO, ICIAR

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL

GONZALEZ SAINZ-MAZA, CRISTINA

GONZALEZ VEGAS, ALBA

GRANDE MARTIN, VANESA

GUEDAS JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GUTIERREZ AGUAYO, VICTORIA EUGEN

GUTIERREZ BARON, ANA BELEN

HERNANDEZ CORCHETE, SONIA

HERNANDEZ FRUTOS, TERESA DEL C.

HERNANDEZ HERRAEZ, VANESA

HERNANGOMEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ALVARO

HERRANZ CUBERO, CRISTINA

HERRERO MORETON, MIGUEL ANGEL

HERRERO NAVAMUEL, RAQUEL

HERRERO PEREZ, ISABEL

HERRERO SANTIAGO, REBECA

HERRERO DE DIOS, LAURA LUISA

IBORRA CREMADES, MARIA DEL MAR

IGLESIAS LOPEZ, ROSANA

INFANTE ALONSO, M. JOSEFA

INFANTE ORTIZ, LUIS MIGUEL

JAEN PEDRERO, M. DEL CORO

Nombre

***3870**

***1836**

***3664**

***4071**

***4638**

***2761**

***0935**

***2624**

***7392**

***0009**

***4191**

***7272**

***8434**

***3815**

***1925**

***6731**

***8826**

***8911**

***5770**

***7463**

***7447**

***9061**

***0688**

***5352**

***2951**

***8043**

***0626**

***0834**

***9777**

***3285**

***6906**

***7069**

***4828**

***0779**

***7080**

***0584**

***4883**

***5253**

***6206**

***9899**

***9886**

***2503**

***9012**

***6348**

***8039**

***6514**

DNI

31

38

38

34

31

37

38

31

38

38

38

31

35

31

36

38

38

99

38

37

34

38

35

31

38

31

38

31

31

31

31

38

38

34

38

31

35

38

99

31

35

38

32

34

35

Espe
Res

ZAMORA

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

AVILA

SALAMANCA

LEON

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

AVILA

LEON

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

BURGOS

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

AVILA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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JATO VIAN, ALICIA

JIMENEZ MATEOS, MATIAS

JIMENEZ VIÑUELA, FRANCISCO J.

JUAREZ GARCIA, M. ELENA

JUAREZ GONZALEZ, NATALIA

JUNQUERA ARNAEZ, M. JOSE

LA ORDEN LLORENTE, EVA MARIA

LABORDA GONZALEZ, MARTA

LADRON ESTEBAN, NOA

LAFUENTE MONJE, IVAN

LAFUENTE MONJE, MARIA

LANCHAS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA

LECHON HERNANDEZ, ESTHER

LEGIDO MUÑOZ, NURIA

LERA GONZALEZ, PATRICIA DE

LLORENTE HERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA

LLORENTE PEREZ, MIRIAM

LOPEZ ALONSO, CINTIA

LOPEZ BLANCO, ROBERTO

LOPEZ BRAVO, JOSE OSCAR

LOPEZ GARCIA, M. BELEN

LOPEZ HERRADOR, ROCIO NIEVES

LOPEZ MENESES, ELENA

LOPEZ TEMPRANO, LAURA

LORENZO PEREIRA, IRIA

LORENZO REDONDO, SARA

MANO  CARRASCO, NEREA DE LA

MANO CARRASCO, EMMA DE LA

MANZANO COLMENERO, JOSEFA ESPERAN

MANZANO MATEOS, M. CARMEN

MARCOS PORRAS, WALDESKA

MARIN TAPIA, JOSE ANTONIO

MARTIN CAÑO, ANA MARIA

MARTIN CENTENO, RUTH MARIA

MARTIN CONDE, ANA MARIA

MARTIN GALBARTE, MARTA

MARTIN MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

MARTIN MUÑOZ, M. YOLANDA

MARTIN RUIZ, SARA

MARTIN SILVA, RAFAEL

MARTINEZ ARRANZ, BEATRIZ

MARTINEZ BAJO, CRISTINA

MARTINEZ CASADO, BENITO

MARTINEZ GARCIA DE LONGORIA, RAQUEL

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA

MARTINEZ PEREZ, JORGE

Nombre

***2900**

***0478**

***8638**

***7591**

***4440**

***4660**

***0717**

***3538**

***0539**

***4513**

***7194**

***0196**

***7063**

***0587**

***5030**

***0113**

***4340**

***4228**

***7507**

***5923**

***6613**

***7033**

***6206**

***1980**

***8350**

***1479**

***0210**

***0213**

***5925**

***7670**

***7316**

***3795**

***9274**

***0044**

***7245**

***5217**

***9447**

***3298**

***6330**

***9576**

***2721**

***1696**

***5206**

***0441**

***5233**

***9898**

DNI

31

38

38

38

37

31

99

36

38

34

36

32

32

35

31

31

31

35

38

76

32

38

31

31

32

31

38

37

38

36

38

38

38

99

99

31

36

24

76

38

31

31

37

38

32

99

Espe
Res

PALENCIA

AVILA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

SORIA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

LEON

BURGOS

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

BURGOS

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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MARTINEZ TORIBIO, ANA MARIA

MARTINEZ VIDAL, ROSALIA

MASA CABEZA, LETICIA

MATO REQUEJO, ANA ISABEL

MAYO OTERO, MARIA JESUS

MAYORGA DIAZ, VIRGINIA

MEDINA GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

MENDEZ PALLARES, M.OLIVA

MIGUEL PARRA, M. ROSARIO

MIRANTES MALAGON, CAMINO

MOLINELLO JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA

MONTERO IZQUIERDO, MIRIAM

MONTERO SANTOS, MARIA ELENA

MONTIEL MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN

MORAL MUÑOZ, MERCEDES

MORALES LOPEZ, M. ELVIRA

MORAN VICENTE, PILAR

MORATE SEDANO, MARIA LUISA

MORCUENDE GARCIA, DIANA

MOREIRA CASTRO, LETICIA

MORENCIA COLILLA, MARIO

MORENO BLANCO, MONICA

MORENO MARTIN, NORBERTO F.

MUÑOZ CLORENNEC, MARIANA

MUÑOZ VELASCO, ELENA-CARMEN

NASUCINSKA VALRIBERAS, AGATA ANNA

NICANOR DEL CANO, M. CARMEN

NIETO TORRES, RAQUEL

NOCI BELDA, FRANCISCO JAVI

NORIEGA GARCIA, VIRGINIA

ORDAX DUQUE, FRANCISCO

ORTEGA MARTINEZ, ELVIRA

PABLOS SANCHEZ, M. CONCEPCION

PAEZ HOSPITAL, PABLO ANGEL

PAREDES BERZOSA, ESTHER

PASCUAL ALONSO, SILVIA

PATIÑO ARQUERO, NURIA

PATROCINIO BRAZ, DESIRE

PEDRERO FRESNO, ESTHER

PELAEZ IGLESIAS, M. MERCEDES

PEREZ DE LA PUENTE, ALBERTO

PEREZ MARTIN, M. FELISA

PEREZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

PEREZ MIGUEL, MARIA BEGOÑA

PEREZ OLIVERA, DANIEL

PEREZ SOTELO, REBECA

Nombre

***9239**

***9551**

***4813**

***2738**

***0793**

***8216**

***1441**

***2690**

***9451**

***7360**

***4103**

***1247**

***0271**

***5892**

***4568**

***6625**

***8976**

***7682**

***1612**

***2113**

***6367**

***2074**

***8810**

***0670**

***1685**

****0259*

***5171**

***6251**

***3200**

***4090**

***3116**

***6847**

***7466**

***6871**

***5009**

***1235**

***3770**

***3823**

***6754**

***3167**

***6370**

***6817**

***0567**

***7752**

***1881**

***3893**

DNI

38

37

31

31

38

37

99

31

31

31

32

36

38

38

34

38

38

37

36

36

34

38

35

31

38

99

60

38

38

74

38

38

31

32

38

31

38

34

31

31

34

38

35

31

38

99

Espe
Res

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

AVILA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SORIA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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PERIAÑEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA

PERUJO TERAN, JAVIER

PICO GATO, M. PAZ DEL

PORTILLO GONZALEZ, PAULA

POZA SANCHO, LETICIA

PRIETO BERCIANO, M. ANGELES

PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, BEGOÑA

PUENTE HERRERA, TAMARA

PUENTE MARTINEZ, ALICIA

PUENTE SANTOS, LETICIA MARIA

PUERTA LUENGO, ENRIQUE

PUERTAS LLAMAZARES, TAMARA

QUINTANILLA CUEVAS, SARA

RAMOS LOPEZ, M. BEGOÑA

RAMOS RAMOS, ALBERTO

RAMOS SANCHEZ, LUIS FLORIAN

RECIO TEJERO, NURIA

REDONDO GARCIA, LETICIA

REMESAL SANZ, MARIA BERTA

REYERO CASADO, PATRICIA

RIEGO CASADO, MELANIA DEL

RIESCO CORDERO, BEATRIZ

RIVERA GARCIA, EVA MARIA

ROCHE UÑA, LAURA BELEN

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELISA

RODRIGUEZ AREÑOS, CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ BURRIEZA, M. ESTHER

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIEL

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, ANABEL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, M. CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ PRIETO, MARIA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LORENA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, M. CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, M. CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ VIZAN, ELISABET

ROJO FERNANDEZ-VALLADARES, 
INMACULADA
ROMERO PRESA, ANA ISABEL

RUBIO LAZARO, YOLANDA

RUBIO MUÑOZ, MONICA

RUIZ FUENTE, VANESA

RUIZ MARTIN-PEÑASCO, CARMEN

RUJAS SANCHEZ, M. MAR

SAEZ BLAZQUEZ, MARTA

SAINZ ROMERO, MARIA OLGA

SALAN RODRIGUEZ, M.SOLEDAD

Nombre

***3559**

***9329**

***8310**

***4543**

***0709**

***9957**

***9251**

***9594**

***7345**

***8048**

***9448**

***3143**

***8800**

***4734**

***0816**

***1140**

***6514**

***2001**

***4394**

***1764**

***4701**

***8505**

***2337**

***3646**

***8242**

***4786**

***7139**

***4347**

***0197**

***5891**

***7811**

***2845**

***0614**

***2072**

***0521**

***4247**

***5803**

***0770**

***5598**

***1779**

***4177**

***3029**

***2026**

***0995**

***4832**

***5189**

DNI

60

38

38

37

34

99

38

31

37

37

74

35

99

31

38

38

38

32

31

38

32

37

38

38

38

38

32

38

38

38

31

40

31

36

38

40

38

38

38

37

31

31

32

31

38

38

Espe
Res

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

BURGOS

ZAMORA

LEON

ZAMORA

AVILA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)
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SAN SEGUNDO SAEZ, SONIA

SANCHA SANTOS, ABEL

SANCHEZ LAVADO, M. DEL MAR

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, INES

SANCHEZ MANJON, MARGARITA

SANCHEZ MARTIN, ARACELI

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA

SANCHO PEDRAZA, ANA MARIA

SANTAMARIA NUÑO, M. JOSE

SANTOS MARTIN, MARIA DEL MAR

SANTOS SANCHO, MONICA

SANTOS ZUÑIGA, ISABEL M.

SANZ GARCIA, CRISTINA

SANZ SANZ, NATALIA

SANZ SOBRINO, CELIA

SANZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO J.

SEBASTIAN MANZANAL, PAULA MARIA

SER MARTIN, MARTA DEL

SERNA MAYORDOMO, VIRGINIA

SERRANO MATEOS, NURIA

SIERRA CASAS, ANA ISABEL

SOLANA PEREIRA, EVA MARIA

SUAREZ QUIJADA, BEATRIZ

TAPIA RODERO, ANGELA

TASCON TASCON, SILVIA

TEJERO PRIETO, M. ALMUDENA

TOLDOS GARCIA, ESTHER

TOQUERO MARTIN, MARIA ISABEL

TRAPIELLO YERRO, MARGARITA

UÑA AMELLA, MARIA DE

VALLE GARCIA, ANA BELEN

VALLECILLO GOZALO, INMACULADA

VAQUERO PEDRUELO, SONIA

VEGA GARCIA, LAURA

VEGARA BELLOTA, M. ASUNCION

VELASCO HERRERO, MANUEL

VELASCO MADRID, MARTA

VICARIO ANGULO, REBECA

VICENTE FERNANDEZ, Mª MAR

VILLALON FLORES, SARA

VILLUELA MENDEZ, CRISTINA

VIVAS DELGADO, EVA MARIA

VIZCAINO GONZALEZ, ANA

ZAMARREÑO VILLA, SARA

Nombre

***7560**

***0436**

***4164**

***7140**

***7975**

***8294**

***7288**

***3325**

***6667**

***6886**

***0023**

***7015**

***0615**

***3438**

***3350**

***5657**

***8820**

***7439**

***9490**

***3939**

***4142**

***0315**

***9471**

***3901**

***1910**

***7447**

***8016**

***5369**

***8698**

***1958**

***0239**

***9996**

***2572**

***1137**

***4863**

***2901**

***0456**

***9533**

***8722**

***1505**

***0307**

***2658**

***4903**

***7855**

DNI

36

38

31

31

31

34

31

38

38

31

35

38

32

36

38

38

38

38

38

38

32

36

31

31

38

32

38

31

40

31

38

76

32

38

31

36

38

32

99

31

31

36

32

38

Espe
Res

LEON

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

AVILA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

AVILA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

SORIA

BURGOS

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

LEON

LEON

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)


